Improve agncul'rur

group S horticultural industries

The LAS IMPACT Group and Lincs YFC Notso
Group have collaborated to offer a programme
of events for 2023/24 including industry visits,
social events and networking opportunities.

upcoming events

Thurs 7th Dec 23 "¢ Lincoln Distillery:
Tour and Tasting oL

7pm £ -
xperience
benefits
Thurs 15th Feb 24 .
Quiz Night @
7pm @ Access to the
IMPACT/Notso YFC
Thurs 4th Apr 24 Branston Potatoand programme of events
2pm Mash Factory Visit
Fri 3rd May 24 @ Meet like-minded
ri 3r a
y Tour of Revesby Estate .., people, make new
7pm ' connections and
network
Fri 5th Jul 24 BBQ anq Scavenger
Hunt, Lincolnshire @
7pm
Showground
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how to join

dates for the diary

Thurs 8th Feb 24

Lincolnshire Farming
Conference

26th Feb -
8th Mar 24

Tractors into Schools

IMPACT Subscription:
£20

LAS members can
access the events for
FREE

lincs yfc Notso
members can access
the events for free but
must be registered
through yfc

industry
mcnggemeﬂ‘l
production
agneultural
countryside
frade

Fri 8th Mar 24

International Women's
Day

Sun 10th Mar 24

Lincs YFC Mock Auction
Competition* @

Sun 7th Apr 24

Lincs YFC Clay Shooting
Competition* @

Sun 14th Apr 24

Countryside Lincs

Sat 18th May 24

YFC County Rally* @

Wed 19th - Thurs
20th June 24

Lincolnshire Show

Thurs 27th June
24

Visit: lincolnshireshowground.co.uk/IMPACT
Email: education@lincolnshireshowground.co.uk

Call: 01522 522 900

LINCOLNSHIRE
AGRICULTURAL
SOCIETY

Lincs YFC AGM* €3

*Please contact Lincs YFC
for more information
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